STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEMENTS, TRANSFERS, AND FUND BALANCES
December 31, 2017

NAME OF CITY

City of Litchville

FUND

ALL F

UNDS

Fund balance,

Fund balance

January 1, 2017 Receipts Transfers in Transfers out Disbursements December 31, 2017

100 |GENERAL FUND 49,546.94 51,407.29 - - 45,614.83 55,339.40
SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS -
201 |Municipal highway fund - - - - - -
City's share of special assessemnt - - - - - -
Special Assessment Deficiency - - - - - -

Dog Licenses 2,931.50 330.00 - - - 3,261.50

Infrastructure 20,129.40 3,330.00 - - - 23,459.40

TOTAL SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS 23,060.90 3,660.00 - - - 26,720.90

DEBT SERVICE FUNDS

TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUNDS

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS

TOTAL CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS




STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEMENTS, TRANSFERS, AND FUND BALANCES
December 31, 2017

City of Litchville

FUND

ALL F

UNDS

Fund balance,
January 1, 2017

Receipts

Transfers in

Transfers out

Disbursements

Fund balance
December 31, 2017

ENTERPRISE FUNDS

Water fund

114,694.19

82,144.77

71,640.76

125,198.20

Sewer fund

Garbage fund

TOTAL ENTERPRISE FUNDS

114,694.19

82,144.77

71,640.76

125,198.20

TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS

Park District

TOTAL TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS

TOTAL - ALL FUNDS

187,302.03

137,212.06

117,255.59

207,258.50
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