	STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEN	ENTS, TRANSFER	ITS, TRANSFERS, AND FUND BALANCES City of Litchville							
	Decemb	er 31, 2017								
	FUND	ALL FUNDS								
		Fund balance, January 1, 2017	Receipts	Transfers in	Transfers out	Disbursements	Fund balance December 31, 201			
100	GENERAL FUND	49,546.94	51,407.29	-	-	45,614.83	55,339.4			
	SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS						-			
201	Municipal highway fund	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	City's share of special assessemnt	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	Special Assessment Deficiency	-	-	-		_	-			
	Dog Licenses	2,931.50	330.00	-	-	-	3,261.5			
	Infrastructure	20,129.40	3,330.00	-	-	-	23,459.4			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
	TOTAL SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS	23,060.90	3,660.00	-	-	-	26,720.9			
	DEBT SERVICE FUNDS						-			
		-	_	-	-	-	-			
		-	_	-	-	-	-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
	TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUNDS	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS						-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
	TOTAL CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS	_	-	-	-	-	-			

	STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEM Decemb	ENTS, TRANSFEF er 31, 2017	RS, AND FUND BA	LANCES	City of Litchville				
	FUND	ALL FUNDS							
		Fund balance, January 1, 2017	Receipts	Transfers in	Transfers out	Disbursements	Fund balance December 31, 2017		
	ENTERPRISE FUNDS								
	Water fund	114,694.19	82,144.77	-	-	71,640.76	125,198.20		
	Sewer fund	-	-	-	_	-	-		
	Garbage fund	-	-	-	-	-	-		
		-	-	-	-	-	-		
		-	-	-	<u>-</u>	-	-		
	TOTAL ENTERPRISE FUNDS	114,694.19	82,144.77	-	-	71,640.76	125,198.20		
	TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS						-		
	Park District	-	-	-	-	-	-		
		-	-	-	-	-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-		
	TOTAL TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS	-	-	-	_	-	-		
	TOTAL - ALL FUNDS	187,302.03	137,212.06	_	_	117,255.59	207,258.50		